University of Central Florida Fraternity and Sorority Life*

Spring 2020

Undergraduate Members

Fraternities
UGRD @ Sororities
Total FSL

Member Pledge

908
1881
2,789

Ranking by Organization

Rank = Org Term GPA
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Mu Sigma Upsilon
Alpha Epsilon Phi
Delta Phi Lambda
Gamma Phi Beta
Pi Beta Phi

Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Delta Epsilon Psi
Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Delta Pi

Chi Upsilon Sigma
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Chi Omega

Delta Phi Omega
Zeta Tau Alpha

Pi Delta Psi

Delta Zeta

Sigma Lambda Beta
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Alpha Xi Delta
Theta Chi

Pi Kappa Phi
Omega Psi Phi

Phi Gamma Delta
Zeta Phi Beta
Kappa Sigma
Sigma Gamma Rho
Delta Sigma Phi
Alpha Tau Omega

Org Term GPA
3.75
3.69
3.67
3.66
3.64
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.59
3.58
3.58
3.58
3.57
3.57
3.56
3.54
3.54
3.53
3.53
3.52
3.51
3.49
3.45
3.44
3.42
3.41
3.40
3.38
3.38

125
111
236

Total

FSL
1,033
1,992
3,025

Spring

2020

10
154
21
140
158
151
162
13
161
142
16
14
144
158
20
155
17
159
13
42
93
167
103
89
15
60
13
102
23
81
79



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Rank
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Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.38 81

Phi Delta Theta 3.38 85
Delta Sigma Theta 3.37 24
Zeta Beta Tau 3.35 78
Delta Lambda Phi 3.24 5
Alpha Phi Alpha 3.18 17
Kappa Alpha Psi 3.12 17
Phi Beta Sigma 3.09 12
Lambda Theta Phi 3.07 13
Sigma Nu 2.96 18
Total FSL Org GPA
3.54 3,025

Community: Fraternity

Spring
2020
N

Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
Delta Epsilon Psi 3.60 13
Pi Delta Psi 3.56 17
Sigma Lambda Beta 3.54 13
Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.53 42
Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.53 93
Theta Chi 3.51 103
Pi Kappa Phi 3.49 89
Omega Psi Phi 3.45 15
Phi Gamma Delta 3.44 60
Kappa Sigma 3.41 102
Delta Sigma Phi 3.38 81
Alpha Tau Omega 3.38 79
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.38 81
Phi Delta Theta 3.38 85
Zeta Beta Tau 3.35 78
Delta Lambda Phi 3.24 5
Alpha Phi Alpha 3.18 17
Kappa Alpha Psi 3.12 17
Phi Beta Sigma 3.09 12
Lambda Theta Phi 3.07 13
Sigma Nu 2.96 18

Total Community Org GPA
3.42 1,033



© 0o NOoO b~ WDNPF T
Q
>
=

N R R R R R R R R R
O © ® N O U~ WNRERO

Community: Sorority

Org Term GPA

Mu Sigma Upsilon
Alpha Epsilon Phi
Delta Phi Lambda
Gamma Phi Beta
Pi Beta Phi

Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Delta Pi

Chi Upsilon Sigma
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Chi Omega

Delta Phi Omega
Zeta Tau Alpha
Delta Zeta

Alpha Xi Delta
Zeta Phi Beta
Sigma Gamma Rho
Delta Sigma Theta

Spring
2020
N

Org Term GPA
3.75 10
3.69 154
3.67 21
3.66 140
3.64 158
3.62 151
3.61 162
3.60 161
3.60 142
3.59 16
3.58 14
3.58 144
3.58 158
3.57 20
3.57 155
3.54 159
3.52 167
3.42 13
3.40 23
3.37 24

Total Community Org GPA

3.59

1,992



Ranking by Council

Council: Diversified Greek Council

Spring
2020
N
Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Mu Sigma Upsilon 3.75 10
2 Delta Phi Lambda 3.67 21
g Delta Epsilon Psi 3.60 13
4 Chi Upsilon Sigma 3.59 16
5 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.58 14
6 Delta Phi Omega 3.57 20
7 Pi Delta Psi 3.56 17
8 Sigma Lambda Beta 3.54 13
9 Delta Lambda Phi 3.24 5
10 Lambda Theta Phi 3.07 13
Total Council Org GPA
3.55 142
Council: Interfraternity Council
Spring
2020
N
Rank = Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.53 42
2 Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.53 93
3 Theta Chi 3.51 103
4 Pi Kappa Phi 3.49 89
5 Phi Gamma Delta 3.44 60
6 Kappa Sigma 341 102
7 Delta Sigma Phi 3.38 81
8 Alpha Tau Omega 3.38 79
9 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.38 81
10 Phi Delta Theta 3.38 85
11 Zeta Beta Tau 3.35 78
12 Sigma Nu 2.96 18

Total Council Org GPA
3.43 911



Council: National Pan-Hellenic Council

Spring
2020
N
Rank = Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Omega Psi Phi 3.45 15
2 Zeta Phi Beta 3.42 13
3 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.40 23
4 Delta Sigma Theta 3.37 24
5 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.18 17
6 Kappa Alpha Psi 3.12 17
7 Phi Beta Sigma 3.09 12
Total Council Org GPA
3.32 121
Council: Panhellenic Council
Spring
2020
N
Rank = Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.69 154
2 Gamma Phi Beta 3.66 140
3 Pi Beta Phi 3.64 158
4 Kappa Alpha Theta 3.62 151
5 Kappa Delta 3.61 162
6 Delta Delta Delta 3.60 161
7 Alpha Delta Pi 3.60 142
8 Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.58 144
9 Chi Omega 3.58 158
10 Zeta Tau Alpha 3.57 155
11 Delta Zeta 3.54 159
12 Alpha Xi Delta 3.52 167
Total Council Org GPA
3.60 1,851

* For the Spring 2020 semester, students had the option to opt-in to a satisfactory or unsatisfactory (S/U) grading
option instead of a letter grade due to COVID-19 interruptions to their coursework. Grades of S and U do not impact
the GPA. A grade of S resulted in credit for the course but is not used in the calculation of the GPA. A grade of U will
reflect attempted credit that was not earned in the course, but it will not affect the GPA.



